
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
UNION STATION MASTER PLAN/PS4330-2863 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Revise scope of services with 
additional work to tasks; modify the 
contract to include additional SBE 
subcontractor. 

Approved 03/25/13 $272,901 

2 Revise scope of services with 
additional task. 

Approved 12/03/13 $799,980 

3 Revise scope of services with 
additional task. 

Approved 12/10/13 $220,000 

4 Substitute subcontractor for Task 3 
services. 

Approved 05/01/14 $0 

5 Additional planning services and 
extension of period of performance 

Approved 07/18/14 $342,000 

6 Revise scope of services with 
additional task requirements 

Approved 09/04/14 $120,744 

7 Planning services to evaluate the 
feasibility of releasing an RFIQ for 
the redevelopment of the east side of 
the Los Angeles Union Station and 
extension of period of performance 

Pending Pending $209,532 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $1,965,157 

 Original Contract:   $4,145,500 

 Total:   $6,110,657 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B-2 


